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1 Π05/07/8/25393/02MANOS CONSULTING Ο Ε 801994898 93 699.828,08 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 699.828,08 € 699.828,08 € 999.754,40 € 0,00 € 0,00 €

2 Π05/07/8/60341/02ΑΝΟΞΕΙΔΩΤΕΣ ΚΑΤΑΣΚΕΥΕΣ ΚΑΤΕΡΗΣ 998575191 92 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 699.828,08 € 1.000.000,00 € 700.000,00 € 700.000,00 €

3 Π05/07/8/20468/02ΣΙΜΙΤΣΗΣ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ ΙΚΕ 800764573 88 422.072,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 422.072,00 € 1.121.900,08 € 753.700,00 € 0,00 € 700.000,00 €

4 Π05/07/8/05131/02ARALCO BY ARVANITIS Ι Κ Ε 802233223 88 559.440,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 559.440,00 € 1.681.340,08 € 999.000,00 € 0,00 € 700.000,00 €

5 Π05/07/8/01094/02INPRAXI ΣΥΜΒΟΥΛΕΥΤΙΚΗ ΙΔΙΩΤΙΚΗ 801001186 88 699.828,08 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 699.828,08 € 2.381.168,16 € 999.754,40 € 0,00 € 700.000,00 €

6 Π05/07/8/58610/02AM PURCHASING Ο Ε 801330050 87 350.000,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 350.000,00 € 2.731.168,16 € 500.000,00 € 0,00 € 700.000,00 €

7 Π05/07/8/68151/02ANTOPACK  ΑΝΩΝΥΜΟΣ ΕΤΑΙΡΕΙΑ ΕΚ 800459277 86 19.852,00 € 674.329,88 € 0,00 € 694.181,88 € 3.425.350,04 € 998.778,40 € 0,00 € 700.000,00 €

8 Π05/07/8/89151/02ΝΙΚΟΣ ΠΑΤΣΙΑΟΥΡΑΣ ΜΟΝΟΠΡΟΣΩΠΗ 099136715 83 559.440,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 559.440,00 € 3.984.790,04 € 999.000,00 € 0,00 € 700.000,00 €

9 Π05/07/8/58435/02ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΦΑΣΙΑΝΗΣ ΚΑΙ ΣΙΑ ΟΕ 082430440 79 131.547,16 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 131.547,16 € 4.116.337,20 € 234.905,64 € 0,00 € 700.000,00 €

10 Π05/07/8/55416/02ΑΦΟΙ Δ. ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑΔΗ ΚΑΙ ΣΙΑ Ι. 082846284 79 559.440,00 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 559.440,00 € 4.675.777,20 € 999.000,00 € 0,00 € 700.000,00 €

11 Π05/07/8/72188/02ΚΟΥΤΣΙΑΝΗΣ ΛΑΥΡΕΝΤΙΟΣ ΚΑΙ ΣΙΑ 092798947 76 76.839,93 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 76.839,93 € 4.752.617,13 € 137.642,73 € 0,00 € 700.000,00 €

12 Π05/07/8/81508/02Δ ΠΑΛΗΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΑΙ ΣΙΑ ΟΕ 998847176 71 104.490,63 € 0,00 € 0,00 € 104.490,63 € 4.857.107,76 € 186.590,40 € 0,00 € 700.000,00 €
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